
Pos Licencia Nombre Hex Sex Cat Hpu Total

1 0102964161 INFANTE GARCIA, VICTOR 22,7 M 4 22 45
0102309326 HERNANDEZ GOYENECHEA, PEDRO 17,1 M 3 0  

2 0114772501 LABORDETA RUIZ, MIGUEL 13 M 3 17 43
0102896647 LOPEZ QUINTANA, OSCAR 17,2 M 3 0  

3 0102056189 LOPEZ PALACIN, SOFIA 10,1 F 2 10 42

0102100681 RAMON-SOLANS PRAT, JUAN CARLOS 14,4 M 3 20 42

0102762695 LAHOZ ROMEO, JESUS 12,3 M 3 16 42
0102944124 ARES MONTES, LUIS MIGUEL 17,3 M 3 0  

0102113085 PALLAS SOLSONA, MARIA ANGEL 22,8 F 4 0  

0102513005 LOPEZ GARCÍA , CRISTOBAL 8,5 M 2 0  

6 0102457774 LANA ARMISEN, ENRIQUE 19,3 M 4 26 41
0102457775 MATE DAROCA, MARIA JULIA 28,3 F 5 0  

7 0102155804 HEREZA NAVARRO, GUILLERMO 12 M 3 11 40

0104220491 BIESCAS MARTIN, ALEJANDRO 17,9 M 3 16 40

0102756574 VALLEJO LETE, SANTIAGO 26,1 M 4 30 40

0102962489 VILLENA TOBARUELA, FRANCISCO JAVIER 18,1 M 3 16 40
0102185766 ANTOLIN CALVO, FERNANDO 11,4 M 2 0  

0106786463 GOÑI ALEGRE, JORGE JOSE 27,7 M 5 0  

0102361354 BIESCAS MERINO, ANDRES 11,9 M 3 0  

0102769690 MILLAN SANTACRUZ, JORGE JUAN 9,3 M 2 0  

11 0102014883 MONCADA IRIBARREN, JORGE 11,2 M 2 10 39

0102443363 CUOTA CASALS, IGNACIO 10,7 M 2 13 39

0111390607 NEBREDA QUINTANA, JUAN DE DIOS 7,6 M 2 16 39

0102127679 VILLA NUñEZ, CRUZ 23,7 F 4 18 39

0102460885 BURILLO ELHOMBRE, PILAR 22 F 4 27 39
0102413546 TUREGANO GASTON, CARLOS 24,3 M 4 0  

0102220492 FELIPE CAPARROS, MARIA 9,1 F 2 0  

Clasificación Hándicap



0111390606 ACEñA LOPEZ, KARINA 24,3 F 4 0  

0102465549 GARCIA FERRANDEZ, ALVARO 12,3 M 3 0  

0102973892 MARTINEZ DE RITUERTO LOPEZ, OSCAR 8,6 M 2 0  

16 0102160066 VISITACION MOMBLONA, ANTONIO 6,7 M 2 9 38

0106425873 PALACIN MORENO, JAVIER 18,4 M 3 16 38

0102504128 TENA RUIZ, IÑAKI 16,1 M 3 17 38

0102326729 MONZON BARBERO, JAVIER 20,3 M 4 26 38

0102111927 BERNAD GARCIA-MINA, JORGE 18,9 M 4 24 38
0102773995 BERNAD VIVES, ELVIRA 24,1 F 4 0  

0102743318 BAEZA MARTIN, FERNANDO 26,5 M 5 0  

0102897470 MARTIN MORAN, FERNANDO 14,2 M 3 0  

0106744759 MARTINEZ PEREZ, LUIS MIGUEL 11,4 M 2 0  

0102235290 SANCHO OCHOA, ALBERTO 11,6 M 3 0  

21 0102386529 PALA ZAMARBIDE, IGNACIO 1,2 M 1 3 37

CM04066810 ORTEGA DEL ARCO, JUAN 4,1 M 1 3 37

0102400900 PALA ZAMARBIDE, JAVIER 1,9 M 1 4 37

0102763280 ALFARO LERA, FRANCISCO JAVIER 16,8 M 3 20 37

0119319428 BLANCO AZNAR, ANTONIO 36 M 5 30 37

0102140712 ARIñO GARCIA-BELENGUER, AUGUSTO 18,2 M 3 24 37
0102225291 GARCIA MACHIN, CONCEPCION 24,1 F 4 0  

0102763893 VILARRUBI LLORENS, JORGE 28 M 5 0  

0102246213 BARA BANDRES, ANA MARIA 18,3 F 3 0  

0102371279 GUIMBAO GONZALEZ, JUAN 8,3 M 2 0  

0102130382 MORENO GUZMAN, IVAN LUIS 3,1 M 1 0  

0102137557 LAMATA ALCAIDE, NICOLAS 4,9 M 2 0  

27 0102751834 FERNANDEZ ORERA, ANGEL 13,1 M 3 11 36

0102198073 PARRA CAMPOS, JOSE JAVIER 20,7 M 4 19 36



0108426041 HERRERO BENEDI,RESURRECCION 13,2 F 3 19 36

0102450800 RUIZ-MALO ARTIGAS, JAVIER 11,9 M 3 20 36

0102148669 FRAGO BURGUETE, MARIA 21,7 F 4 26 36

0102360320 PALAZON ESPAñOL, ALBERTO 19 M 4 22 36
0102362800 GONZALEZ LAMUELA, MIGUEL ANGEL 20,5 M 4 0  

0102793171 ECHENIQUE GRANDE, ENRIQUE FERMIN 23,2 M 4 0  

0102925653 GARCIA GRAELLS, ALVARO 28 M 5 0  

0108183997 HERRERO BENEDI, JESUS 21,1 M 4 0  

0102198076 PARRA PLANTAGENET-WHYTE, IñIGO 13,1 M 3 0  

0102206479 ALFARO LOPEZ, JOSE RAMON 8,4 M 2 0  

33 0102070219 OLMOS SANJUAN, JOSE LUIS 10,4 M 2 12 35

0102360681 CANO URBANO, REGINA 7,3 F 2 13 35

0102405869 GONZALEZ GRANDA, JAVIER 14,4 M 3 15 35

0102245294 GRACIA FERNANDEZ, JOSE MARIA 12,8 M 3 16 35

0102057473 SANZ GARCIA, JOSE LUIS 15 M 3 16 35

0100814536 GOMEZ MILLARUELO, ALBERTO 21,7 M 4 22 35

0102895960 SARASA OLIVAN, JUAN CARLOS 18,9 M 4 24 35

0102266629 VILLUENDAS CAMPOS, MARIA TERESA 26,5 F 5 30 35

0102910746 BRAñA AISA, PEDRO 26,5 M 5 30 35
0102910757 PAUL GARASA, MARIA PILAR 27,4 F 5 0  

0102125894 LIDON GARCIA, MARIA LUISA 25,3 F 4 0  

0102895959 ASCASO MUTILVA, MARIA EUGENIA 23,9 F 4 0  

0102362274 ARELLANO ABAD, ANGEL 17,3 M 3 0  

0102067034 POLO SORIANO, ALFONSO 13,7 M 3 0  

0102125730 MORENO ESCORIAZA, EMILIO 16,2 M 3 0  

0102310741 SOLA CORDON, JOSE ANTONIO 13,8 M 3 0  

0102206764 VILLALBA SAINZ DE AJA, JORGE 16 M 3 0  



0102125297 VARELA DE SEIJAS FLORES, EDUARDO 12,5 M 3 0  

42 0102061335 GAYARRE CALVO, JUAN 12,7 M 3 14 34

0102129082 ESPAÑOL BATALLA, JOSE LUIS 12,3 M 3 15 34

CM00781157 MATEO-SAGASTA RAMON, EDUARDO 8,8 M 2 15 34

0102457433 CASTEJON CONTAMINA, PASCUAL 14,7 M 3 18 34

0102238176 VIVES OCTAVIO, MARIA 23,6 F 4 22 34

CM00272621 PALA LAGUNA, FRANCISCO DE ASIS 31,2 M 5 23 34

0102434542 AZON RAMON Y CAJAL, FCO JAVIER 25,2 M 4 25 34

0102987304 BRAVO ALVAREZ, PILAR 22,1 F 4 28 34
0102987305 SALAMERO MURILLO, EDUARDO 26,5 M 5 0  

0102796928 GARCIA CORTES, PEDRO LUIS 20,1 M 4 0  

0102922333 D`HARCOURT BAULUZ, RAFAEL 16,2 M 3 0  

0102966158 MACHIN VIVES, JUAN 15,8 M 3 0  

0102457432 RABINAD POLA, CARITINA 16,1 F 3 0  

0102386549 RUIZ MARCUELLO, FERNANDO 19,5 M 4 0  

0102278096 CALVO DIAZ, ANGEL 14,4 M 3 0  

0102103024 PIZARRO CABELLO, CARLOS 13 M 3 0  

50 0102091091 GARCIA UCEDA, JOSE IGNACIO 3,9 M 1 5 33

0102769207 SIERRA CASTAñER, JUAN 5,9 M 2 8 33

0102058817 PUYAL BERNAD, CESAR 5,7 M 2 8 33

0102062733 MONTON CONDON, FERNANDO 15 M 3 22 33

0102945259 ASIN GRACIA, JACOBO 17,5 M 3 24 33

0102250009 CANO OLIVERA, JORGE 21,7 M 4 26 33
0102078884 CAVERO GARCIA RIVERO, JOAQUIN 24,4 M 4 0  

0119950241 TENA ESPONA, IGNACIO 30 M 5 0  

0102958211 CISNEROS CANTIN, DAVID 26,5 M 5 0  

0102067951 DE ARSUAGA BALLUGERA, IGNACIO 9,8 M 2 0  



0102063033 NAVASA GARCIA, ROGER 10,2 M 2 0  

0102077671 HERNANDEZ LATORRE, JORGE 6,2 M 2 0  

56 0102243086 LASHERAS SAN MARTIN, JAVIER 12,3 M 3 12 32

0102110692 BAYARTE CANO, MARIANO 12,3 M 3 14 32

0102775109 PLANELLA MARCEN, FERNANDO 11,6 M 3 20 32

0102077279 PUIG GARCIA, SANTIAGO 28 M 5 30 32

0102280869 ECHEVERRIA-TORRES BARBEIRA, LOLA 11,2 F 2 20 32
0102398627 POLLS LUNA, NATALIA 35,6 F 5 0  

0102202009 VILLALBA SAINZ DE AJA, LAURA 25,8 F 4 0  

0102904873 LAMENCA LALAGUNA, ANA ISABEL 25,3 F 4 0  

VB03024401 ROYO-VILLANOVA MARTINEZ.-ANIDO, CARLOS 13 M 3 0  

0102237796 LOPEZ DE LA GARMA, ALEJANDRO 9,5 M 2 0  

61 0102078691 LANAJA TEJERO-GARCES, PABLO ALEJANDRO 9,4 M 2 10 31

0102768016 ZARDOYA SERRANO, ANGEL 14,2 M 3 15 31

0102264968 UTRILLA TORRALBA, MIGUEL ANGEL 15,6 M 3 22 31

0102991543 HARO ROYO, MARIA PILAR 28,3 F 5 26 31

0102364761 SEGOVIA MARTINEZ, GLORIA 33,8 F 5 29 31
0102243954 LOSCERTALES GRACIA, CLARA 23,7 F 4 0  

0102240686 MUñOZ BENEDI, MARTA 19,1 F 4 0  

0102264967 BURGAZ ALIAGA, ANGELES 24,2 F 4 0  

0102460889 VALLEJO LETE, CARLOS 12,5 M 3 0  

0102074221 LANAJA TEJERO-GARCES, JULIAN 9,8 M 2 0  

66 0119927003 CASAJUS MARTIN, OSCAR 19,4 M 4 15 30

0102057488 ESPONERA AGUILAR, ANGELA 14,5 F 3 16 30

0102406108 BARCOS ROMERA, SOFIA 19,3 F 4 18 30

0102891785 SERRANO GONZALEZ, MARTA 26,3 F 4 25 30

0102446685 TRIGO GARIJO, ANA BEGOñA 21,8 F 4 27 30



0102949355 PINILLA NAVARRO, MARIA PILAR 34,1 F 5 30 30
0102957338 HARO REBLED, JOSE LUIS 26,5 M 5 0  

0102446686 TABANERA PITALUGA, JULIO 24,9 M 4 0  

CB19079125 MARTI MERCADE, BELEN 18 F 3 0  

0102101359 ROMERA TORRES, PILAR 12,4 F 3 0  

0102885589 PARDO GARCIA, PABLO 13,1 M 3 0  

0119956024 DE SALAS FONDEVILA, JAIME 10,4 M 2 0  

72 0102190426 GALLIZO GARCIA, ALVARO 7,8 M 2 8 29

0102051754 USED BESCOS, FERNANDO 10,9 M 2 13 29

0100645856 BARAZA ALONSO, FRANCISCO JAVIER 11,5 M 3 16 29

0102788643 ALVAREZ NOGUERA, JAVIER 21,8 M 4 20 29

0102201080 BARCOS ROMERA, HUGO 19,3 M 4 21 29

CM02639246 RAMOS AGUIRRE, GONZALO 24,2 M 4 29 29
0106974394 PINEDA VALERO, LUIS 30 M 5 0  

0102101358 BARCOS MARTINEZ, JOSE MARIA 18,7 M 4 0  

0102788640 COLAS ABAD, ANABEL 13,8 F 3 0  

0106431124 ANDREU FUERTES, CARLOS 17,3 M 3 0  

0102223656 BESTUE SALINAS, ANTONIO 12,3 M 3 0  

0102246665 ANTOLIN DOñATE, FERNANDO 7,6 M 2 0  

78 0102245566 VICIOSO RIVERO, OSCAR 15,6 M 3 20 28

0102997197 GARCIA LOPEZ, MARIA JOSE 35,3 F 5 31 28

0102110674 ASIN GOMEZ, JESUS 22,2 M 4 27 28
0102962823 GARCIA VALERO, ARMANDO 31,1 M 5 0  

0102774121 PLATO PARDOS, ALICIA 31,7 F 5 0  

0102089250 GIL PEREZ, ALFONSO 19,6 M 4 0  

81 0102964783 CATALAN DE LAS MORENAS, MARIA PILAR 29,4 F 5 18 27

0102963766 HERNANDEZ MONTOYA, ERIKA 30 F 5 31 27
0102958728 SOUZA DOS SANTOS, ANA CLAUDIA 27,4 F 5 0  



0102019474 GAYARRE CALVO, JORGE 8,5 M 2 0  

83 0102956163 CENTELLES GRILLO, GUILLERMO 28 M 5 29 26
0102469596 GRILLO DOLSET, JORGE 24,2 M 4 0  

84 0102811210 ARDAIZ YOLDI, UXUE 33,1 F 5 23 25

0102175874 SOLA MARTI, PABLO 27,6 M 5 30 25
0102175862 LOZANO GUINDA, MARIA PILAR 36 F 5 0  

4400792047 GLARIA BAINES, JOSE ANGEL 16 M 3 0  

86 0102114425 ABIZANDA FAIJES, MARIA 28,6 F 5 29 20
0102059037 FERNANDEZ BRIONES, CARMEN 24,3 F 4 0  

87 0102921130 TORRES ROMERO, FERNANDO 20,9 M 4 27 17
0102074199 SALILLAS DE PABLO, BERTA 36 F 5 0  

88 0102054660 ESPELOSIN AUDERA, JOSE LUIS 17,7 M 3 22 Dsc
0102245565 GALLEGO VAZQUEZ, IGNACIO 21,7 M 4 0  

89 0100428289 GOMEZ ESPONERA, ADOLFO 19,2 M 4 18 N.P
0102783131 CAMINO BERNAD, ANGEL 13,8 M 3 0  



Pos Licencia Nombre Hex Sex Cat Hpu Total

1 CM04066810 ORTEGA DEL ARCO, JUAN 4,1 M 1 3 34

0102386529 PALA ZAMARBIDE, IGNACIO 1,2 M 1 3 34
0102137557 LAMATA ALCAIDE, NICOLAS 4,9 M 2 0  

0102130382 MORENO GUZMAN, IVAN LUIS 3,1 M 1 0  

3 0102400900 PALA ZAMARBIDE, JAVIER 1,9 M 1 4 33
0102371279 GUIMBAO GONZALEZ, JUAN 8,3 M 2 0  

4 0102056189 LOPEZ PALACIN, SOFIA 10,1 F 2 10 32
0102513005 LOPEZ GARCÍA , CRISTOBAL 8,5 M 2 0  

5 0102155804 HEREZA NAVARRO, GUILLERMO 12 M 3 11 29

0102014883 MONCADA IRIBARREN, JORGE 11,2 M 2 10 29

0102160066 VISITACION MOMBLONA, ANTONIO 6,7 M 2 9 29
0102235290 SANCHO OCHOA, ALBERTO 11,6 M 3 0  

0102973892 MARTINEZ DE RITUERTO LOPEZ, OSCAR 8,6 M 2 0  

0102769690 MILLAN SANTACRUZ, JORGE JUAN 9,3 M 2 0  

8 0102091091 GARCIA UCEDA, JOSE IGNACIO 3,9 M 1 5 28
0102077671 HERNANDEZ LATORRE, JORGE 6,2 M 2 0  

9 0114772501 LABORDETA RUIZ, MIGUEL 13 M 3 17 26

0102443363 CUOTA CASALS, IGNACIO 10,7 M 2 13 26

0102762695 LAHOZ ROMEO, JESUS 12,3 M 3 16 26
0102944124 ARES MONTES, LUIS MIGUEL 17,3 M 3 0  

0102465549 GARCIA FERRANDEZ, ALVARO 12,3 M 3 0  

0102896647 LOPEZ QUINTANA, OSCAR 17,2 M 3 0  

12 0104220491 BIESCAS MARTIN, ALEJANDRO 17,9 M 3 16 25

0102962489 VILLENA TOBARUELA, FRANCISCO JAVIER 18,1 M 3 16 25

0102751834 FERNANDEZ ORERA, ANGEL 13,1 M 3 11 25

0102769207 SIERRA CASTAñER, JUAN 5,9 M 2 8 25

0102058817 PUYAL BERNAD, CESAR 5,7 M 2 8 25

Clasificación Scratch



0102067951 DE ARSUAGA BALLUGERA, IGNACIO 9,8 M 2 0  

0102063033 NAVASA GARCIA, ROGER 10,2 M 2 0  

0102206479 ALFARO LOPEZ, JOSE RAMON 8,4 M 2 0  

0102185766 ANTOLIN CALVO, FERNANDO 11,4 M 2 0  

0102361354 BIESCAS MERINO, ANDRES 11,9 M 3 0  

17 0102964161 INFANTE GARCIA, VICTOR 22,7 M 4 22 24
0102309326 HERNANDEZ GOYENECHEA, PEDRO 17,1 M 3 0  

18 0111390607 NEBREDA QUINTANA, JUAN DE DIOS 7,6 M 2 16 23

0102070219 OLMOS SANJUAN, JOSE LUIS 10,4 M 2 12 23
0102125297 VARELA DE SEIJAS FLORES, EDUARDO 12,5 M 3 0  

0111390606 ACEñA LOPEZ, KARINA 24,3 F 4 0  

20 0102100681 RAMON-SOLANS PRAT, JUAN CARLOS 14,4 M 3 20 22

0102127679 VILLA NUñEZ, CRUZ 23,7 F 4 18 22

0106425873 PALACIN MORENO, JAVIER 18,4 M 3 16 22

0102360681 CANO URBANO, REGINA 7,3 F 2 13 22
0102206764 VILLALBA SAINZ DE AJA, JORGE 16 M 3 0  

0106744759 MARTINEZ PEREZ, LUIS MIGUEL 11,4 M 2 0  

0102220492 FELIPE CAPARROS, MARIA 9,1 F 2 0  

0102113085 PALLAS SOLSONA, MARIA ANGEL 22,8 F 4 0  

24 0102504128 TENA RUIZ, IÑAKI 16,1 M 3 17 21

0102245294 GRACIA FERNANDEZ, JOSE MARIA 12,8 M 3 16 21

0102129082 ESPAÑOL BATALLA, JOSE LUIS 12,3 M 3 15 21

CM00781157 MATEO-SAGASTA RAMON, EDUARDO 8,8 M 2 15 21

0102243086 LASHERAS SAN MARTIN, JAVIER 12,3 M 3 12 21

0102190426 GALLIZO GARCIA, ALVARO 7,8 M 2 8 21

0102078691 LANAJA TEJERO-GARCES, PABLO ALEJANDRO 9,4 M 2 10 21
0102074221 LANAJA TEJERO-GARCES, JULIAN 9,8 M 2 0  

0102246665 ANTOLIN DOñATE, FERNANDO 7,6 M 2 0  



0102237796 LOPEZ DE LA GARMA, ALEJANDRO 9,5 M 2 0  

0102386549 RUIZ MARCUELLO, FERNANDO 19,5 M 4 0  

0102278096 CALVO DIAZ, ANGEL 14,4 M 3 0  

0102125730 MORENO ESCORIAZA, EMILIO 16,2 M 3 0  

0102897470 MARTIN MORAN, FERNANDO 14,2 M 3 0  

31 0102405869 GONZALEZ GRANDA, JAVIER 14,4 M 3 15 20

0102061335 GAYARRE CALVO, JUAN 12,7 M 3 14 20
0102103024 PIZARRO CABELLO, CARLOS 13 M 3 0  

0102310741 SOLA CORDON, JOSE ANTONIO 13,8 M 3 0  

33 0102763280 ALFARO LERA, FRANCISCO JAVIER 16,8 M 3 20 19

0102057473 SANZ GARCIA, JOSE LUIS 15 M 3 16 19
0102067034 POLO SORIANO, ALFONSO 13,7 M 3 0  

0102246213 BARA BANDRES, ANA MARIA 18,3 F 3 0  

35 0102450800 RUIZ-MALO ARTIGAS, JAVIER 11,9 M 3 20 18

0102198073 PARRA CAMPOS, JOSE JAVIER 20,7 M 4 19 18

0102110692 BAYARTE CANO, MARIANO 12,3 M 3 14 18

0108426041 HERRERO BENEDI,RESURRECCION 13,2 F 3 19 18
0108183997 HERRERO BENEDI, JESUS 21,1 M 4 0  

VB03024401 ROYO-VILLANOVA MARTINEZ.-ANIDO, CARLOS 13 M 3 0  

0102198076 PARRA PLANTAGENET-WHYTE, IñIGO 13,1 M 3 0  

0102925653 GARCIA GRAELLS, ALVARO 28 M 5 0  

39 0102111927 BERNAD GARCIA-MINA, JORGE 18,9 M 4 24 17

0102140712 ARIñO GARCIA-BELENGUER, AUGUSTO 18,2 M 3 24 17

0119927003 CASAJUS MARTIN, OSCAR 19,4 M 4 15 17
0119956024 DE SALAS FONDEVILA, JAIME 10,4 M 2 0  

0102225291 GARCIA MACHIN, CONCEPCION 24,1 F 4 0  

0102773995 BERNAD VIVES, ELVIRA 24,1 F 4 0  

42 0102460885 BURILLO ELHOMBRE, PILAR 22 F 4 27 16



0102326729 MONZON BARBERO, JAVIER 20,3 M 4 26 16

0102457774 LANA ARMISEN, ENRIQUE 19,3 M 4 26 16

0102406108 BARCOS ROMERA, SOFIA 19,3 F 4 18 16

0102457433 CASTEJON CONTAMINA, PASCUAL 14,7 M 3 18 16

0102051754 USED BESCOS, FERNANDO 10,9 M 2 13 16

0102768016 ZARDOYA SERRANO, ANGEL 14,2 M 3 15 16
0102460889 VALLEJO LETE, CARLOS 12,5 M 3 0  

0102223656 BESTUE SALINAS, ANTONIO 12,3 M 3 0  

0102457432 RABINAD POLA, CARITINA 16,1 F 3 0  

0102101359 ROMERA TORRES, PILAR 12,4 F 3 0  

0102457775 MATE DAROCA, MARIA JULIA 28,3 F 5 0  

0102743318 BAEZA MARTIN, FERNANDO 26,5 M 5 0  

0102413546 TUREGANO GASTON, CARLOS 24,3 M 4 0  

49 0100814536 GOMEZ MILLARUELO, ALBERTO 21,7 M 4 22 15

0102280869 ECHEVERRIA-TORRES BARBEIRA, LOLA 11,2 F 2 20 15
0102398627 POLLS LUNA, NATALIA 35,6 F 5 0  

0102362274 ARELLANO ABAD, ANGEL 17,3 M 3 0  

51 0102360320 PALAZON ESPAñOL, ALBERTO 19 M 4 22 14

0100645856 BARAZA ALONSO, FRANCISCO JAVIER 11,5 M 3 16 14

0102057488 ESPONERA AGUILAR, ANGELA 14,5 F 3 16 14
0102885589 PARDO GARCIA, PABLO 13,1 M 3 0  

0106431124 ANDREU FUERTES, CARLOS 17,3 M 3 0  

0102362800 GONZALEZ LAMUELA, MIGUEL ANGEL 20,5 M 4 0  

54 0102756574 VALLEJO LETE, SANTIAGO 26,1 M 4 30 13

0102434542 AZON RAMON Y CAJAL, FCO JAVIER 25,2 M 4 25 13

0102264968 UTRILLA TORRALBA, MIGUEL ANGEL 15,6 M 3 22 13

0102238176 VIVES OCTAVIO, MARIA 23,6 F 4 22 13

0102062733 MONTON CONDON, FERNANDO 15 M 3 22 13



0102788643 ALVAREZ NOGUERA, JAVIER 21,8 M 4 20 13
0102788640 COLAS ABAD, ANABEL 13,8 F 3 0  

0102958211 CISNEROS CANTIN, DAVID 26,5 M 5 0  

0102966158 MACHIN VIVES, JUAN 15,8 M 3 0  

0102264967 BURGAZ ALIAGA, ANGELES 24,2 F 4 0  

0102796928 GARCIA CORTES, PEDRO LUIS 20,1 M 4 0  

0106786463 GOÑI ALEGRE, JORGE JOSE 27,7 M 5 0  

60 0102945259 ASIN GRACIA, JACOBO 17,5 M 3 24 12

0102775109 PLANELLA MARCEN, FERNANDO 11,6 M 3 20 12

CM00272621 PALA LAGUNA, FRANCISCO DE ASIS 31,2 M 5 23 12
0102922333 D`HARCOURT BAULUZ, RAFAEL 16,2 M 3 0  

0102904873 LAMENCA LALAGUNA, ANA ISABEL 25,3 F 4 0  

0119950241 TENA ESPONA, IGNACIO 30 M 5 0  

63 0102991543 HARO ROYO, MARIA PILAR 28,3 F 5 26 11

0102250009 CANO OLIVERA, JORGE 21,7 M 4 26 11

0102895960 SARASA OLIVAN, JUAN CARLOS 18,9 M 4 24 11

0102201080 BARCOS ROMERA, HUGO 19,3 M 4 21 11

0102964783 CATALAN DE LAS MORENAS, MARIA PILAR 29,4 F 5 18 11

0102245566 VICIOSO RIVERO, OSCAR 15,6 M 3 20 11
0102089250 GIL PEREZ, ALFONSO 19,6 M 4 0  

0102019474 GAYARRE CALVO, JORGE 8,5 M 2 0  

0102101358 BARCOS MARTINEZ, JOSE MARIA 18,7 M 4 0  

0102895959 ASCASO MUTILVA, MARIA EUGENIA 23,9 F 4 0  

0102078884 CAVERO GARCIA RIVERO, JOAQUIN 24,4 M 4 0  

0102240686 MUñOZ BENEDI, MARTA 19,1 F 4 0  

69 0102148669 FRAGO BURGUETE, MARIA 21,7 F 4 26 10
0102793171 ECHENIQUE GRANDE, ENRIQUE FERMIN 23,2 M 4 0  

70 0119319428 BLANCO AZNAR, ANTONIO 36 M 5 30 9



0102910746 BRAñA AISA, PEDRO 26,5 M 5 30 9

0102446685 TRIGO GARIJO, ANA BEGOñA 21,8 F 4 27 9

0102987304 BRAVO ALVAREZ, PILAR 22,1 F 4 28 9
0102987305 SALAMERO MURILLO, EDUARDO 26,5 M 5 0  

0102446686 TABANERA PITALUGA, JULIO 24,9 M 4 0  

0102910757 PAUL GARASA, MARIA PILAR 27,4 F 5 0  

0102763893 VILARRUBI LLORENS, JORGE 28 M 5 0  

74 0102949355 PINILLA NAVARRO, MARIA PILAR 34,1 F 5 30 8

CM02639246 RAMOS AGUIRRE, GONZALO 24,2 M 4 29 8

0102811210 ARDAIZ YOLDI, UXUE 33,1 F 5 23 8

0102891785 SERRANO GONZALEZ, MARTA 26,3 F 4 25 8
CB19079125 MARTI MERCADE, BELEN 18 F 3 0  

4400792047 GLARIA BAINES, JOSE ANGEL 16 M 3 0  

0106974394 PINEDA VALERO, LUIS 30 M 5 0  

0102957338 HARO REBLED, JOSE LUIS 26,5 M 5 0  

78 0102997197 GARCIA LOPEZ, MARIA JOSE 35,3 F 5 31 7

0102077279 PUIG GARCIA, SANTIAGO 28 M 5 30 7

0102266629 VILLUENDAS CAMPOS, MARIA TERESA 26,5 F 5 30 7

0102364761 SEGOVIA MARTINEZ, GLORIA 33,8 F 5 29 7

0102110674 ASIN GOMEZ, JESUS 22,2 M 4 27 7

0102956163 CENTELLES GRILLO, GUILLERMO 28 M 5 29 7
0102469596 GRILLO DOLSET, JORGE 24,2 M 4 0  

0102962823 GARCIA VALERO, ARMANDO 31,1 M 5 0  

0102243954 LOSCERTALES GRACIA, CLARA 23,7 F 4 0  

0102125894 LIDON GARCIA, MARIA LUISA 25,3 F 4 0  

0102202009 VILLALBA SAINZ DE AJA, LAURA 25,8 F 4 0  

0102774121 PLATO PARDOS, ALICIA 31,7 F 5 0  



84 0102175874 SOLA MARTI, PABLO 27,6 M 5 30 5
0102175862 LOZANO GUINDA, MARIA PILAR 36 F 5 0  

85 0102114425 ABIZANDA FAIJES, MARIA 28,6 F 5 29 4

0102921130 TORRES ROMERO, FERNANDO 20,9 M 4 27 4
0102074199 SALILLAS DE PABLO, BERTA 36 F 5 0  

0102059037 FERNANDEZ BRIONES, CARMEN 24,3 F 4 0  

87 0102963766 HERNANDEZ MONTOYA, ERIKA 30 F 5 31 3
0102958728 SOUZA DOS SANTOS, ANA CLAUDIA 27,4 F 5 0  

88 0102054660 ESPELOSIN AUDERA, JOSE LUIS 17,7 M 3 22 Dsc
0102245565 GALLEGO VAZQUEZ, IGNACIO 21,7 M 4 0  

89 0100428289 GOMEZ ESPONERA, ADOLFO 19,2 M 4 18 N.P
0102783131 CAMINO BERNAD, ANGEL 13,8 M 3 0  


